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CLOTHING!

That Barton System Grows More Popular Every Day

PAY YOU TO COTE IN TOMORROW.

S ARE FLOCKINGTO BARTON'S FOR THEIR SUITS, OVERCOATS, HATS., SHIRTS, UNDERWEAR, ETC.. ETC.. BECAUSE WE GIVE WONDERFUL VALUES FOR THE MONEY.

‘ THIS WEEK’

MEN AND BOY

-~

-

BUS

SINESS HAS BEEN IMMENSE

IT WILL

OUR STOCK WAS NEVER SO LARGE OR MORE REPLETE. DON'T DELAY.

Men’s and Young Men’s
Fine Suits and Qvercoats

$7.75
$9.75
$11.75
$14.75
$15.75

At 49¢

$17.75
$19.75
$21.75
.$23.75
$27.75

Boys’ School Suits

$1.48 | " $3.5¢
1.95 | S . 380 [
2.10 = pr- I
4.75

5.10

. *.30
' 2.60 f
- &.95 N v

Slurts

.$1.65
S— A C

HUHIRTS

LI

HIRTS

95¢
.. 69c

HIRT:

A49c¢

LOTHING

Suits and Qvercoats at Half Price

in New Fa I hess

$10.00
1.2
2.50

56.25 "j 0o \ "l"w,.-
7.50 |
9-00 L

Hats
$1.38 " bu
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Hat from

lar 1"
Will buy & Hat fro
51085 iy regular 52,50 Hiw
Wil ba & Hut from
sz 65‘ ur vegular §#.060 lines

B an ’,.;

45-47 MAIN STREET.

Leadlng Clothiers

to Men and BOY S,




